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Maggots Division
TEAM
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Faggots Division
TEAM
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XXX

MARTY

Total Points
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PTS

1431
1406
1389
1330
1308
1277
1202
1168
1120
1043

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.154

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.462

PF
1151
1139
1037
1103

897

PF
1014
983
945
1187
924

PA
1028
1134
1013
1055
1119

PA
943
1005
947
1065
1071

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 5
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 5
Lost 3
Lost 2
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